Made To Order
Cut To Length
Stocking Program Available
Wind Turbine Tray Cable: Unshielded
Part Number # Of Conductors PVC (in) Nylon (in) Jacket (in) OD (in) Weight
WT318 3 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.285 44 Lbs/Mft
WT518 5 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.335 65 Lbs/Mft
WT918 9 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.42 103 Lbs/Mft
WT018-12C 12 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.46 129 Lbs/Mft
WT018-15C 15 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.505 156 Lbs/Mft
WT018-19C 19 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.575 206 Lbs/Mft
WT018-25C 25 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.65 265 Lbs/Mft
WT018-37C 37 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.755 370 Lbs/Mft
Part Number # Of Conductors PVC (in) Nylon (in) Jacket (in) OD (in) Weight
WT316 3 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.305 59 Lbs/Mft
WT516 5 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.36 85 Lbs/Mft
WT916 9 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.46 137 Lbs/Mft
WT016-12C 12 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.5 177 Lbs/Mft
WT016-15C 15 0.015 0.005 0.06 0.58 230 Lbs/Mft
WT016-19C 19 0.015 0.005 0.06 0.625 278 Lbs/Mft
WT016-25C 25 0.015 0.005 0.06 0.71 360 Lbs/Mft
WT016-37C 37 0.015 0.005 0.06 0.865 510 Lbs/Mft
Part Number # Of Conductors PVC (in) Nylon (in) Jacket (in) OD (in) Weight
WT314 3 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.34 81 Lbs/Mft
WT514 5 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.4 117 Lbs/Mft
WT014-9C 9 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.505 191 Lbs/Mft
WT014-15C 15 0.015 0.005 0.06 0.645 321 Lbs/Mft
WT014-19C 19 0.015 0.005 0.06 0.695 393 Lbs/Mft
WT014-25C 25 0.015 0.005 0.06 0.79 507 Lbs/Mft
WT014-30C 30 0.015 0.005 0.08 0.895 635 Lbs/Mft
WT014-37C 37 0.015 0.005 0.08 0.965 762 Lbs/Mft
*Tables are illustrative and not exhaustive. Please consult the factory for more information.
18 AWG (41/34)
16 AWG (65/34)
14 AWG (41/30)
www.MultiCable.com info@multicable.com Tel: 860.589.9035
Made To Order
Cut To Length
Stocking Program Available
Part Number # Of Conductors PVC (in) Nylon (in) Jacket (in) OD (in) Weight
WT312 3 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.385 114 Lbs/Mft
WT512 5 0.015 0.005 0.045 0.455 165 Lbs/Mft
WT912 9 0.015 0.005 0.06 0.61 293 Lbs/Mft
WT012-15C 15 0.015 0.005 0.06 0.735 460 Lbs/Mft
WT012-19C 19 0.015 0.005 0.06 0.795 564 Lbs/Mft
WT012-25C 25 0.015 0.005 0.08 0.945 769 Lbs/Mft
WT012-30C 30 0.015 0.005 0.08 1.025 908 Lbs/Mft
WT012-37C 37 0.015 0.005 0.08 1.105 1099 Lbs/Mft
Part Number # Of Conductors PVC (in) Nylon (in) Jacket (in) OD (in) Weight
WT310 3 0.02 0.005 0.045 0.45 165 Lbs/Mft
WT410 4 0.02 0.005 0.045 0.495 209 Lbs/Mft
WT510 5 0.02 0.005 0.06 0.575 264 Lbs/Mft
WT710 7 0.02 0.005 0.06 0.625 343 Lbs/Mft
WT910 9 0.02 0.005 0.06 0.73 443 Lbs/Mft
WT010-12C 12 0.02 0.005 0.06 0.8 575 Lbs/Mft
*Tables are illustrative and not exhaustive. Please consult the factory for more information.
12 AWG (65x30)
10 AWG (105/30)
www.MultiCable.com info@multicable.com Tel: 860.589.9035